Features
• Auto Correlation / Diversity Combining of
Received Data Streams
• Performance Gain Over 5 dB
• Supports Encrypted or Clear Data Streams
• 16 Input Channels & 4 or  6 Group Outputs
per chassis
• Data & Clock Inputs/Outputs  &

C (Extended range available)
 90 VACto 264 VAC, 47 Hz to 63 Hz  Auto Sensing
Ordering Information
747 Dresher Road · Suite 125 · Horsham, PA 19044-2273 www.gdpspace.com
Phone: 215-657-5270 Fax: 215-657-5273 gdpinfo@gdpspace.com
© 2009-2018 GDP Space Systems, Inc. 210615
*  Recognizing that no standard product can meet all the needs of all users, GDP stands ready to provide units tailored to unique applications.
* The statements in this data sheet are not intended to create any warranty, expressed or implied. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model 2267C
Diversity Combiner / Best Source Selector
OPTIONS:
OP2267-40 Add 2 additional BSS Group Outputs (6 Total)..
  Included with all –G6 Versions
OP2267-45 Ethernet Input/Output Supporting RCC DQE/DQM
                             (22 Channels  16 In and 6 Out).. Included in –EN
  versions
OP2267-46 RCC DQE/DQM (For Data/Clock Only boxes without
  the –EN option that want RCC DQE/DQM).
                             NET DATA I/O)..Included in –EN  versions
OP2267B-50 Redundant Power Supply
Model MD2267C-M16-G6-EN:
16 Input Channels, Six BSS Groups Outputs,
16 Decapsulated Outputs
Data/Clock and Ethernet Input/Output